


Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 20671404379 Le	Dentu	Ludivine FRA 11,881 7,860
2 20671506393 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 8,231 8,321
3 XXX Sa	Sophia FRA 7,761 7,823
4 20671506111 Challier	Pauline FRA 9,844 10,942
5 20671506396 Trains	Emilie FRA 10,216 -
6 XXX Roncin	Maelle FRA 10,238 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10671506325 Jumeline	Alexis FRA 6,425 6,658
2 10671506074 Thro	Julien FRA 6,451 6,956
3 10671404329 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA 6,506 7,371
4 10671506569 Berthelot	Tom FRA 7,167 7,274
5 10671404336 Riolet	Lucas FRA 7,708 8,340
6 XXX Salvan	Mathis FRA 10,084 10,709
7 XXX Boireau	Alan FRA 10,214 9,936
8 10671506065 Pouliquen	Nicolas FRA 10,485 10,634
9 10671405509 Pommerieux	Thomas FRA 11,285 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671506336 Renault	Louis FRA 8,885 8,878 M
2 20671405535 Renaud	Lise FRA 11,995 11,418 F
3 20671507268 Khenissi	Myriam FRA 13,433 12,374 F
4 XXX Bal	Fadel FRA 13,798 13,541 M
5 XXX Vermeulen	Nathael FRA 15,101 - M
6 XXX Bal	Mohamed FRA 16,373 - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 10671506229 Foucrier	Tom FRA 5,564 6,131 M
2 10671000140 Chibane	Khaled FRA 5,652 6,049 M
3 10671405511 Renaud	Simon FRA 6,452 7,029 M
4 10671404939 Le	Dentu	Gerald FRA 7,089 7,107 M
5 XXX Frenaux	Alexis FRA 7,261 - M
6 10671506001 Meyer	Michel FRA 8,334 - M
7 20671405527 Baudet	Oceane FRA 10,192 - F
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Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671404379 Le	Dentu	Ludivine FRA 90 7
2 XXX Rangeon	Sandrine FRA 85 9
3 20671506111 Challier	Pauline FRA 80 7
4 XXX Roncin	Maelle FRA 80 11
5 XXX Sa	Sophia FRA 75 7
6 20671506393 Mazouz	Kalyssa FRA 60 4
6 20671405527 Baudet	Oceane FRA 60 5

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 10671506336 Renault	Louis FRA 80 10 M
2 20671405535 Renaud	Lise FRA 65 9 F
3 XXX Bal	Mohamed FRA 60 9 M
4 XXX Vermeulen	Nathael FRA 55 6 M
5 XXX Bal	Fadel FRA 50 6 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671506325 Jumeline	Alexis FRA 100 7
2 10671506074 Thro	Julien FRA 100 9
3 10671506569 Berthelot	Tom FRA 95 9
4 10671405509 Pommerieux	Thomas FRA 90 10
5 XXX Salvan	Mathis FRA 85 5
6 XXX Boireau	Alan FRA 75 5
6 10671404336 Riolet	Lucas FRA 75 4
8 10671506065 Pouliquen	Nicolas FRA 0 3
8 10671506171 Hirsch	Raphael FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 XXX Bunel	Thomas FRA 120 10
2 XXX Francisco	Victor FRA 115 9
4 XXX Coste	Frederic FRA 110 5
3 XXX Fazilleau	Antoine	 FRA 110 7
4 10671506229 Foucrier	Tom FRA 110 8
6 10671405511 Renaud	Simon FRA 105 6
7 10671404939 Le	Dentu	Gerald FRA 100 6
8 XXX Bibi	Ruddy FRA 90 4
8 XXX Langlois	Johan FRA 90 5
10 XXX Frenaux	Alexis FRA 0 3
10 10671506001 Meyer	Michel FRA 0 3
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